
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 4
De Winner 29.12.2024

hamok

Anders SELLGREN
Sigtuna OK
Strecke : H75
Länge : 3200m
Zeit : 0:43:33 (13'37"/km) [Punkte : 822]

5/16 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Peep KOPPEL 0:35:47 [1000]
2. Franz WYSS 0:35:56 [996]
3. Hans Chr. STRIB 0:40:32 [883]

1. 48 00:02:53 215m 13'25"/km
2. 95 00:03:36 00:06:29 232m 15'31"/km
3. 61 00:04:05 00:10:34 224m 18'14"/km
4. 81 00:03:42 00:14:16 268m 13'48"/km
5. 53 00:04:57 00:19:13 449m 11'01"/km
6. 34 00:02:16 00:21:29 195m 11'37"/km
7. 83 00:01:41 00:23:10 95m 17'43"/km
8. 77 00:02:40 00:25:50 202m 13'12"/km
9. 42 00:03:03 00:28:53 261m 11'41"/km

10. 43 00:02:39 00:31:32 170m 15'35"/km
11. 36 00:01:25 00:32:57 94m 15'04"/km
12. 37 00:05:54 00:38:51 406m 14'32"/km
13. 69 00:03:16 00:42:07 195m 16'45"/km
14. 999 00:01:26 00:43:33 193m 7'26"/km
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